
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 141154 34520 20123 34134 17065 32000 14763 28085 1531 3070 771 845 3058 2134

2 SBI 522139 152526 47184 108528 46686 86973 44072 74827 1755 7028 859 5118 498 21555

3 BOB  134057 33577 14933 44049 13464 39406 11130 27327 1598 5112 736 6967 1469 4643

4 UNION 14795 5144 1431 4073 978 2749 804 1632 134 700 40 417 453 1325

5 PNB 50610 13518 2877 6767 2786 6221 2367 5385 265 313 154 523 91 546

6 UCO 34140 7448 2602 6458 2505 6370 1751 3918 514 860 240 1592 97 88

7 BOI 9558 2727 979 2700 884 2125 565 1205 144 278 175 642 95 575

8 Canara 18009 4012 1300 3752 1188 3426 846 2609 283 481 59 336 112 326

9 INDIAN 5830 875 148 709 124 552 97 299 8 18 19 235 24 157

Total PS 930292 254347 91577 211170 85680 179821.5 76395 145287 6232 17859.5 3053 16675 5897 31348.5

10 IDBI 5594 4286 791 3152 665 2735 554 1601 63 790 48 344 126 417

11 ICICI 40123 20634 15241 32827 13562 28488 13050 21729 392 6492 120 267 1679 4339

12 HDFC 29812 13414 16549 22313 9087 13839 2801 8579 6202 4920 84 340 7462 8474

13 AXIS 6512 7213 4512 5409 3705 4574 514 2412 52 1657 3139 505 807 835

14 Bandhan B. 30105 4556 18947 2884 5002 1108 3752 784 1250 324 0 0 13945 1776

15 Kotak 4200 3665 135 2355 22 2146 22 2146 0 0 0 0 113 209

16 Yes Bank 1971 967 95 472 91 425 65 250 14 157 12 18 4 47

17 Euqitas SFB 2526 8384 245 587 169 372 132 353 0 0 37 19 76 215

18 AU SFB 8912 10098 3312 10639 1735 6968 436 1216 1272 5520 27 232 1577 3671
Total Priv. 

Bank 129755 73217 59827 80638 34038 60655 21326 39070 9245 19860 3467 1725 25789 19983
Total Comm. 

Bank 1060047 327564 151404 291808 119718 240477 97721 184357 15477 37720 6520 18400 31686 51332

19 BRKGB 435368 74554 23134 46538 20400 44801 17485 41933 1550 1069 1365 1799 2734 1737

TOTAL 435368 74554 23134 46538 20400 44801 17485 41933 1550 1069 1365 1799 2734 1737

20 BCCB 411666 32875 39244 14038 39244 14038 39228 13886 0 0 16 152 0 0

21 BNSB 38392 33307 2696 17456 1296 12438 0 0 936 10303 360 2135 1400 5018

TOTAL 450058 66182 41940 31494 40540 26476 39228 13886 936 10303 376 2287 1400 5018

G. TOTAL 1945473 468300 216478 369840 180658 311754 154434 240176 17963 49092 8261 22486 35820 58087

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 13514 26412 1241 1550 8 123 14763 28085

2 SBI 41657 71415 2415 3412 44072 74827

3 BOB  8250 24019 2858 3217 22 91.00 11130 27327

4 UNION 756 1528 43 29 5 75.00 804 1632

5 PNB 1913 4935 414 426 40 24 2367 5385

6 UCO 1655 3812 89 95 7 11 1751 3918

7 BOI 315 767 250 438 565 1205

8 Canara 749 2398 97 211 846 2609

9 INDIAN 96 295 1 4 97 299

TOTAL 68905 135581 7408 9382 48 147 34 177 76395 145287

10 IDBI 520 1552 34 49 554 1601

11 ICICI 3715 12654 8121 7451 1214 1624.00 13050 21729

12 HDFC 784 5469 2012 2965 5 145.00 2801 8579

13 AXIS 514 2412 514 2412

14 Bandhan B. 3704 772 48 12 3752 784

15 Kotak 1 86 5 210 16 1850 22 2146

16 Yes B. 65 250 65 250

17 Euqitas SFB 132 353 132 353

18 AU SFB 426 1162 10 54 436 1216
Total Priv. 

Bank 9729 24357 2193 3631 8185 9313 1219 1769 21326 39070
Total Comm. 

Bank 78634 159938 9601 13013 8233 9460 1253 1946 97721 184357

19 BRKGB 13527 35267 3783 6521 175 145 17485 41933

TOTAL 13527 35267 3783 6521 0 0 175 145 17485 41933

20 BCCB 39014 13246 214 640.00 39228 13886

21 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 39014 13246 214 640 0 0 0 0 39228 13886

G. TOTAL 131175 208451 13598 20174 8233 9460 1428 2091 154434 240176

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2020)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2020)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 686 1950 845 1120 1531 3070

2 SBI 1512 4012 224 2012 15 574 4 430 1755 7028

3 BOB  1526 3229 48 1547 24 336 1598 5112

4 UNION 128 259 3 438 3 3 134 700

5 PNB 262 234 3 79 265 313

6 UCO 501 723 13 137 514 860

7 BOI 144 278 144 278

8 Canara 281 420 2 61 283 481

9 INDIAN 7 15 1 3 8 18

TOTAL 5047 11120 1139 5397 18 577 28 766 6232 17860

10 IDBI 55 688 8 102 63 790

11 ICICI 324 5123 51 894 17 475 392 6492

12 HDFC 6012 3415 165 1248 25 257 6202 4920

13 AXIS 52 1657 52 1657

14 Bandhan B. 1250 324 1250 324

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 14 157 14 157

17 Euqitas SFB 0 0

18 AU SFB 1164 4723 108 797 1272 5520
Total Priv. 

Bank 8871 16087 332 3041 42 732 0 0 9245 19860
Total Comm. 

Bank 13918 27207 1471 8438 60 1309 28 766 15477 37720

19 BRKGB 842 395 708 674 1550 1069

TOTAL 842 395 708 674 0 0 0 0 1550 1069

20 BCCB 0 0

21 BNSB 936 10303.00 936 10303

TOTAL 0 0 936 10303 0 0 0 0 936 10303

G. TOTAL 14760 27602 2179 9112 60 1309 28 766 17027 38789

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 86 330.00 420 345.00 265 170.00 771 845

2 SBI 160 457.00 684 4513.00 15 148.00 67 94 859 5118

3 BOB  27 41.00 709 6926.00 736 6967

4 UNION 8 15.00 32 402.00 40 417

5 PNB 15 32.00 56 455.00 83 36.00 154 523

6 UCO 9 21.00 142 1045.00 89 526.00 240 1592

7 BOI 1 41.00 174 601.00 175 642

8 Canara 17 69.00 42 267.00 59 336

9 INDIAN 3 8.00 16 227.00 19 235

TOTAL 325 973 2102 14221 626 1481 0 0 0 0 67 94 3053 16675

10 IDBI 8 37.00 40 307.00 48 344

11 ICICI 45 241.00 75 26.00 120 267

12 HDFC 84 340.00 84 340

13 AXIS 3139 505.00 3139 505

14 Bandhan B. 0 0

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 12 18.00 12 18

17 Euqitas SFB 5 17.00 32 2.00 37 19

18 AU SFB 27 232.00 27 232
Total Priv. 

Bank 8 37 174 905 3285 783 0 0 0 0 0 0 3467 1725
Total Comm. 

Bank 333 1010 2276 15126 3911 2264 0 0 0 0 67 94 6520 18400

19 BRKGB 10 21.00 83 834.00 1272 944.00 1365 1799

TOTAL 10 21 83 834 1272 944 0 0 0 0 0 0 1365 1799

20 BCCB 1 8.00 15 144.00 16 152

21 BNSB 360 2135.00 360 2135

TOTAL 1 8 375 2279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376 2287

G. TOTAL 344 1039 2734 18239 5183 3208 0 0 0 0 67 94 8261 22486

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2020)

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2020)

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 10451 16012 3370 6824 4575 5355 4265 3684

2 SBI 40571 64657 31324 41594 5212 17324 6045 11384

3 BOB  7814 24715 2565 5712 1456 3075 1565 4387

4 UNION 516 1313 13 45 160 301 502 825

5 PNB 2097 4102 1201 2825 129 561 686 902

6 UCO 1914 2512 784 2075 465 684 520 575

7 BOI 41 35 16 22 17 34 25 154

8 Canara 197 574 175 554 88 271 136 370

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 63601 113920 39448 59651 12102 27605 13744 22281 0 0

10 IDBI 365 1054 160 524 3 19 105 285

11 ICICI 12413 2045 175 845 710 1245 1894 3212

12 HDFC 4715 3612 2751 1012 1054 2112 6648 1547

13 AXIS 210 914 175 415 45 154 80 155

14 Bandhan B. 3546 514 1247 239 1547 451 2546 546

15 Kotak 5 350 2 179

16 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1052 2814 144 354 268 913 66 126
Total Priv. 

Bank 22321 11323 4652 3389 3629 5073 11352 5946 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 85922 125243 44100 63040 15731 32678 25096 28227 0 0

19 BRKGB 8415 12648 485 10245 2490 3750 818 1792

TOTAL 8415 12648 485 10245 2490 3750 818 1792

20 BCCB 20450 13075 1584 12914 1465 3012 3615 3154

21 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 20635 13671 1769 13510 1823 4269 3769 3328

G. TOTAL 114972 151562 46354 86795 20044 40697 29683 33347 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

19 GRAMIN

TOTAL

20 BCCB

21 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

56.11 6.98 62.04 89.46 131.19

32.24 7.39 40.07 67.48 79.18

46.91 15.69 82.28 93.75 98.88

59.58 15.96 68.95 80.14 71.15

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2020)

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2020)

60.62 8.29 79.58 91.93 50.06

38.90 10.59 60.67 98.64 86.71

15.30 7.22 69.54 91.31 93.52

1.30 1.26 44.63 78.70 99.01

53.95 13.07 68.80 85.15 83.02

0.00 0.00 42.17 77.86 81.03

6.23 3.79 66.19 86.78 159.09

33.44 0.60 50.79 86.77 73.54

16.19 9.47 38.45 62.02 166.34

16.90 2.85 44.59 84.56 74.99

17.82 15.64 27.18 38.42 63.30

14.86 7.60 91.13 91.13 64.26

14.04 6.29 48.45 75.22 110.14

4.24 0.00 52.97 90.04 48.81

0.00

26.45

0.00

8.58

60.14

11.43

63.37

65.49

7.00

105.36

42.92 11.20 63.18 82.41 89.08

27.18 8.06 90.10 96.27 62.42

27.18 8.06 90.10 96.27 62.42

93.14 21.46 98.92 100.00 42.70

40.98 11.00 64.94 84.29 78.98

3.41 7.20 0.00 71.25 52.41

43.41 13.55 44.09 84.07 47.59


